
Very few students are awarded an athletic scholarship. For everybody else, the cost of a college education is higher than ever and continues to rise 
each year. From the top-ranked schools to those that didn’t even make the upcoming college basketball tournament, the cost of higher education 
requires considerable planning and investing. If you put as much thought into planning for college as you do in filling out your bracket, you may 
be better prepared for the expenses associated with a college education.

IAdvisor 529 Plan Offers Tax Incentives for College Savings:
IAdvisor 529 Plan, a section 529 college savings plan sponsored by the State of Iowa, provides families a flexible means to save for a child’s 
college education while taking advantage of multiple tax and estate benefits.

 ■ IAdvisor 529 Plan offers federal and state tax-exempt growth; this feature has the potential to accumulate more than a taxable investment.

 ■ For Iowa taxpayers, annual contributions of up to $5,800 per beneficiary per taxpayer may be deducted from 2025 Iowa taxable income.  
(adjusted annually for inflation).1

 ■ Withdrawals for qualified educational expenses at eligible education institutions are also free from federal and Iowa state income taxes 
for Iowa taxpayers.2
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Imagine. Educate. Achieve.

The IAdvisor 529 Plan is offered by the Iowa Educational Savings Plan Trust, a trust organized under Iowa law and administered by the 
Iowa State Treasurer’s Office. The Treasurer of the State of Iowa is responsible for overseeing the administration of the IAdvisor 529 Plan.
Investments in IAdvisor 529 Plan are subject to certain charges, which will reduce the value of your Account as they are incurred. Please see the 
Program Description for details of charges or fees that apply to the specific IAdvisor 529 Plan. 
Investments in IAdvisor 529 Plan are subject to investment risks, including the loss of the principal amount invested, and may not be appropriate 
for all investors.
The Options in the IAdvisor 529 Plan are not mutual funds, although they invest in mutual funds. An investment in the IAdvisor 529 Plan is an investment in municipal securities and the value of the 
Options will vary depending on the value of the underlying funds in which the Options invest. Investment returns are not guaranteed and you could lose money by investing in the IAdvisor 529 Plan.
These securities are not registered with the U.S. Securities and Exchange Commission (“SEC”) or any state, nor is the IAdvisor 529 Plan or any of the IAdvisor 529 Plan Options registered as an 
investment company with the SEC or any state.
If you are not an Iowa taxpayer, consider before investing whether your or the beneficiary’s home state offers a 529 plan with favorable state tax or other state benefits such as financial aid, 
scholarship funds, and protection from creditors that may only be available through investments in that state’s 529 plan and which are not available through investment in the IAdvisor 529 Plan.
Non-qualified withdrawals may be subject to federal and state taxes and an additional federal 10% tax.
An investor should consider the investment objectives, risks, charges and expenses associated with the IAdvisor 529 Plan before investing.  
More information about the IAdvisor 529 Plan is available in the Program Description. You may obtain a Program Description at www.IAdvisor529.com  
or by calling 800-774-5127. The Program Description should be read carefully before investing.

Working with your financial professional, you can reach your higher education funding goals.  
For planning resources, and gifting & saving tools, visit IAdvisor529.com

1 If withdrawals are not qualified, the deductions must be added back to Iowa taxable income.
2 Non-qualified withdrawals may be subject to federal and state taxes and an additional federal 10% tax.

NOT FDIC INSURED • NO BANK GUARANTEE • MAY LOSE VALUE

2024-2025 Price for 1-Year  
of College*

 ■ Public four-year in-state: $11,610,  
$300 higher than in 2023-24 (2.7% 
before adjusting for inflation).

 ■ Public four-year out-of-state: $30,780, 
$940 higher than in 2023-24 (3.2% 
before adjusting for inflation).

 ■ Public two-year in-district: $4,050, 
$100 higher than in 2023-24 (2.5% 
before adjusting for inflation).

 ■ Private nonprofit four-year: $43,350, 
$1,610 higher than in 2023-24 (3.9% 
before adjusting for inflation).

* Based on the College Board’s annual  
Trends in College Pricing and Student  
Aid 2024.
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Source: College Board. Cost of tuition is based on 2024-2025 tuition data for each respective school. Total amount reflects the cost of a 4-year education for an out-of-state resident.

 (1) Houston $107,576
 (16) SIU Edwardsville $38,304

 (8) Gonzaga $217,520
 (9) Georgia $115,320

 (5) Clemson $163,464
 (12) McNeese $26,588

 (4) Purdue $112,040
 (13) High Point $190,848

 (6) Illinois $127,292
 (11) Texas $171,112 /  
  Xavier $201,640 

 (3) Kentucky $130,988 
 (14) Troy $314,752

 (7) UCLA $136,800 
 (10) Utah St. $96,240

 (2) Tennessee $122,816 
 (15) Wofford $216,320

 (1) Duke $265,300
 (16) American $231,808 /  
  Mount St. Mary’s. $167,280

 (8) Mississippi St. $109,948 
 (9) Baylor $232,400

 (5) Oregon $167,460
 (12) Liberty $66,392

 (4) Arizona $157,360
 (13) Akron $73,664

 (6) BYU $26,752 
 (11) VCU $159,536

 (3) Wisconsin $162,024
 (14)Montana $134,656

 (7) Saint Mary’s $229,212 
 (10) Vanderbilt $260,032

 (2) Alabama $133,488
 (15) Robert Morris $137,440

 (8) UConn $158,712 
 (9) Oklahoma $91,200

 (5) Memphis $67,560
 (12) Colorado St. $129,188

 (4) Maryland $154,760 
 (13) Grand Canyon $87,756

 (6) Missouri $139,440
 (11) Drake $197,864

 (3) Texas Tech $84,936 
 (14) UNC Wilmington. $80,444

 (7) Kansas $117,192
 (10) Arkansas $111,032

 (2) St. John’s $205,640 
 (15) Omaha $94,800

 (1) Auburn $132,192
 (16) Alabama St. $78,304 /  
  St. Francis $113,700

 (8) Louisville $117,144
 (9) Creighton $187,200

 (5) Michigan $242,456
 (12) UC San Diego $136,800

 (4) Texas A&M $142,104
 (13) Yale $258,800

 (6) Ole Miss. $113,760
 (11) San Diego St. $74,736 /  
  North Carolina $156,912

 (3) Iowa St. $109,384
 (14) Lipscomb $149,840

 (7) Marquette $200,280
 (10) New Mexico $68,260

 (2) Michigan State $174,008
 (15) Bryant $207,120

 (1) Florida $97,472 
 (16) Norfolk St. $70,312

NCAA Men’s
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Source: College Board. Cost of tuition is based on 2024-2025 tuition data for each respective school. Total amount reflects the cost of a 4-year education for an out-of-state resident.

 (1) Texas $171,112
 (16) High Point $190,848 /  
  William and Mary $173,768

 (8) Illinois $127,292
 (9) Creighton $187,200

 (5) Tennessee $122,816
 (12) University of South Florida  
  $54,188

 (4) Ohio State $145,064
 (13) Montana State $116,188

 (6) Michigan $242,456 
 (11) Iowa St $109,384 /  
  Princeton $249,600

 (3) Notre Dame $250,772
 (14) Stephen F Austin $71,688

 (7) Louisville $117,144
 (10) Nebraska $106,560

 (2) TCU $246,600
 (15) Farleigh Dickinson $143,776

 (1) South Carolina $143,888
 (16) Tennessee tech $60,120

 (8) Utah $131,904
 (9) Indiana $156,016

 (5) Alabama $133,488
 (12) Green Bay $69,152

 (4) Maryland $154,760
 (13) Norfolk St. $70,312 

 (6) West Virginia $114,432
 (11) Columbia $272,000.00 / University  
  of Washington $168,420

 (3) UNC-Chapel Hill $156,912
 (14) Oregon State $153,828

 (7) Vanderbilt $260,032
 (10) University of Oregon  
  $167,460 

 (2) Duke $265,300
 (15) Lehigh $255,720

 (8) UC Berkley $136,800
 (9) Mississippi State $109,948

 (5) Kansas State $110,360
	(12)	Fairfield	$229,800

 (4) University of Kentucky  
  $130,988
 (13) Liberty University $66,392

 (6) Iowa $125,496
 (11) Murray State $41,808

 (3) University of Oklahoma  
  $91,200
 (14) Florida Gulf Coast $85,156

 (7) Oklahoma State $83,748
 (10) South Dakota State  
  $45,132

 (2) UConn $158,712
 (15) Arkansas State $72,560

 (1) UCLA $136,800
 (16) UC San Diego $136,800 /  
  Southern University $20,132

 (8) Richmond $260,920
 (9) Georgia Tech $131,752 

 (5) Ole Miss. $113,760
 (12) Ball State $109,984

 (4) Baylor $232,400
 (13) Grand Canyon $87,756

 (6) FSU $79,224
 (11) GMU $151,904

 (3) LSU $98,860
 (14) San Diego St $74,736

 (7) Michigan State $174,008 
 (10) Harvard $226,200

 (2) NC State $117,628
 (15) UVM $170,896

 (1) USC $253,872
 (16) UNC Greensboro $80,672

NCAA Women’s
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